 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° LAZER
2° POTENCIA
3° ROLEX DE OURO
4° COTURNO
5 AK47
6° GUERRILHEIRO
7° DESMOND
8° KAMIKAZE
9° VALE DOS REIS
10° HASHTAG
11° MOLEQUE DOIDO
12° FEDERAL
13° NOVIDADE
14° THOR
15°¢ SOBERANO

Anilha
333230
155389
451136
483949
558663
082989
072758
059362
000446
393850
011345
309425
133180
392496
044432

TRINCA FERRO 11/08/2019

Dono Cidade

LEANDRO DETONI

EDSON BRITO SERRA
GENILDO LOPES
EDALMO DIPRE SERRA
PAULO HENRIQUE
LOUZIMAR SERRA
CRISTIANO SALAROLI
EDMAR GOMES
DOUGLAS VIEIRA SERRA
LIONILDO
SCHINEIDER M. FONSECA
DANIEL DA SILVA CARIACICA

SCHNEIDER XINA
WELLINTON

HENRIQUE

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/173 30
0/171 29
0/155 28
0/140 27
0/134 26
0/128 25
0/128 24
0/125 23
0/124 22
0/120 21
0/106 20
0/100 19
0/95 18
0/94 17
0/90 16
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